SM320C32PCMM50EP Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
SM320C32PCMM50EP Supplier Distributor
N/A
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SM320C32PCMM50EP
MANUFACTURER N/A
DESCRIPTION IC DGTL SIGNAL PROCESSOR 144-QFP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 1122 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - I/O 5.00V
VOLTAGE - CORE 5.00V
TYPE Floating Point
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE 144-QFP (28x28)
SERIES TMS320C3x
PACKAGING Tray
PACKAGE / CASE 144-BQFP
OTHER NAMES 296-22567
V62/03616-01XE
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -55°C ~ 125°C (TC)
ON-CHIP RAM 2.25kB
NON-VOLATILE MEMORY External
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 4 (72 Hours)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INTERFACE Serial Port
CLOCK RATE 50MHz
BASE PART NUMBER SM320C32
SM320C32PCMM50EP
Part Number: SM320C32PCMM50EP
Manufacturer/Brand: N/A
Product description IC DGTL SIGNAL PROCESSOR 144-QFP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 1122 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SM320C32PCMM50EP
Related Tags
Related Products
SM31W503
Manufacturers:  Copal Electronics
Description:  TRIMMER 50KOHM 0.125W J LEAD TOP
In stock:  38759 pcs
RFQ
SM31W502
Manufacturers:  Copal Electronics
Description:  TRIMMER 5K OHM 0.125W J LEAD TOP
In stock:  39809 pcs
RFQ
SM31W501
Manufacturers:  Copal Electronics
Description:  TRIMMER 500OHM 0.125W J LEAD TOP
In stock:  32927 pcs
RFQ
SM320C6201GJCA20EP
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC DSP FIXED-POINT 352-FC/CSP
In stock:  559 pcs
RFQ
SM31W205
Manufacturers:  Copal Electronics
Description:  TRIMMER 2M OHM 0.125W J LEAD TOP
In stock:  38699 pcs
RFQ
SM31W504
Manufacturers:  Copal Electronics
Description:  TRIMMER 500K OHM 0.125W J LEAD
In stock:  34050 pcs
RFQ
SM320C50PQM66EP
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC DGTL SGNL
PROC 66MHZ 132-QFP
In stock:  759 pcs
RFQ
SM320C6424GDUQ6EP
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC DSP FIXED-POINT 376BGA
In stock:  2148 pcs
RFQ
SM31W500
Manufacturers:  Copal Electronics
Description:  TRIMMER 50 OHM 0.125W J LEAD TOP
In stock:  38606 pcs
RFQ
SM320C50PQI80EP
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC DGTL SGNL
PROC 80MHZ 132-QFP
In stock:  769 pcs
RFQ
SM320C6202GJLA20EP
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC DSP FIXED-POINT 352-FCBGA
In stock:  3249 pcs
RFQ
SM320C32PCMM60EP
Manufacturers:  N/A
Description:  IC DGTL SIGNAL PROC 60MHZ 144QFP
In stock:  1067 pcs
RFQ